
N DIV: BEG SE COR OF BLOCK 76, R
N 65 FT, E 105 FT, S 65 FT TO PO
ALSO BEG 64.5 FT N OF SW COR OF 

SHIFTFORWARD, INC
484 N MARION AVE, STE 101
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12000-000

1703 OFFICE/MULTI FAMILY
07

830317.00 1.00/

04/11/2016 ME 0.22 21,564 0 0 21,564

STANDARD
1

286,170
25,000
21,564

332,734
0

332,734
10 332,734

0
332,734

0

346,361

1556/2238 12/18/2025 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAWFORD FAMILY FOUND

SHIFTFORWARD, INC

1286/1276 12/12/2014 WD Q I 01 162,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA BANK

CRAWFORD FAMILY FOU
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

365 MULTIFAM 109 10/11/2007

365 MULTIFAM 0 10/11/2007

HX Base Yr

484 N MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 34 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 10 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 8 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 9,245 99.5940 73.70 681,356 2008 2008 40 0 0 18.00 42.00

2 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 8860

APT 928 100 928 28,725

APT 970 100 970 30,025

APT 982 100 982 30,397

APT 1,042 100 1,042 32,254

BAS 1,219 100 1,219 37,733

BAS 3,719 100 3,719 115,118

FOP 1,282 30 385 11,918

10,142 9,245 286,170

BAS=  W20 S62 E6 N3 E7 S3 E7 N62$ BAS=  W61 S62 E7 N3 E7 S3
E13 N3 E7 S3 E13 N3 E7 S3 E7 N62$ PTR= N20 APT= N30 APT=  N30
W18 S4 W17 APT= W43 S6 E7S7 E2 S4 W2 S9 APT=  S9 E2 S4 W2 S13
E36 N26 W36$ E36 N26$ S26 E35$ W35 S30 E18 N2 E4 S2 E13$ FOP=
W13 N2 W4 S2 W54 N13 E2 N4 W2 N18 E2 N4 W2 N7 W7 N6 E60 N4
W22 N2 W42 S12E2 S52 E80 N6$ S20$.
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6 7
7

62BAS
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7
7

13
7 13 7

7
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APT 30

35

30

18 13

APT 30

18
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26

35

APT
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7
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APT

9

13

36

26
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FOP

1354

13

18

7
7

6
60

22
42

12

52

80
6

1 0090 ELEV.FGHT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 25,000

25,000

1 1800 C MULTISTORY 0 *C-CBD 0.00 0.00 9,583.89 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 21,564


